
KSR Bengaluru - Tumakuru Fast Passenger (UnReserved)/56925 - Pass - SWR 
SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to TK/Tumakuru (Tumkur) 

1h 20m - 69 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

05:00 10 1 0 33 897 SWR

2 MWM Malleswaram 05:05 05:06 1m 2 1 3 44 909 SWR
3 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 05:10 05:11 1m 1 1 6 61 915 SWR
4 BAW Chikka Banavara

Junction
05:19 05:20 1m 3 1 14 100 877 SWR

5 DBL Dodbele 05:34 05:35 1m 1 37 67 907 SWR
6 KIAT Kyatsandra 05:59 06:00 1m 0 1 64 16 841 SWR
7 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 06:20 2 1 69 - 819 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 06 2024 (09:46)

Oct 06 2024 (09:46)

1

1


